Pkg-C:Servici and refilling of fire extinguishers under Sarusajai Division, AEGCL,

Quotation lnviting Authority olo the Deputy General Manager, Lower Assam T&T circle, AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26

i) Designation

ii)Address
Deputy General Manager, Lower Assam T&T circle, AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26

Totalestimated value
Rs. 4,06,988.00 (Rupees Four Lakh Six Thousand Nine Hundred and Eighty Eight)only
incl. of all taxes

(Pkg-A = Rs. 72,588.00, Pkg-B = Rs. 1,55,424.00 and pkg-C = Rs. l",Ggi,876.00)

B) CriticalDates:

Quotation Submission Start Date & Time 11:00 Hours of 09.02.2026

Quotation End Date & Time 12:00 Hours of 17.02-2026

Quotation Opening Date & Time 14:00 Hours of 17.02.2026